Estimated 2014 Supplemental County Program Aid under Laws 2014, Chapter 308

County Name

STATEWIDE

ANOKA
CARVER
DAKOTA
HENNEPIN
RAMSEY
SCOTT
WASHINGTON

Metro total

AITKIN
BECKER
BELTRAMI
BENTON

BIG STONE
BLUE EARTH
BROWN
CARLTON
CASS
CHIPPEWA
CHISAGO
CLAY
CLEARWATER
COOK
COTTONWOOD
CROW WING
DODGE
DOUGLAS
FARIBAULT
FILLMORE
FREEBORN
GOODHUE
GRANT
HOUSTON
HUBBARD
ISANTI
ITASCA
JACKSON
KANABEC
KANDIYOHI
KITTSON
KOOCHICHING
LAC QUI PARLE
LAKE
LAKE/WOODS
LE SUEUR
LINCOLN
LYON

House Research Dept.

TOTAL 2013
CO PROGRAM
AID

$165,569,862

$12,643,272
$2,441,819
$12,723,541
$25,484,658
$12,936,831
$3,749,492
$6,984,949

$76,964,562

$524,082
$1,085,802
$2,350,550
$1,543,519
$224,840
$2,167,202
$851,665
$1,478,806
$630,549
$523,280
$2,029,507
$2,364,447
$662,146
$256,842
$236,466
$1,555,257
$603,959
$1,079,484
$344,793
$659,829
$1,164,520
$1,358,998
$234,617
$725,016
$552,857
$1,593,057
$1,425,696
$147,971
$809,095
$1,482,189
$91,731
$592,292
$207,673
$335,205
$225,789
$815,799
$79,291
$782,237

TOTAL 2014
CO PROGRAM
AID

$205,497,178

$16,286,701
$3,172,183
$16,426,253
$31,793,207
$16,415,954
$4,969,557
$9,064,588

$98,128,443

$658,867
$1,332,292
$2,923,733
$2,014,589
$143,020
$2,636,946
$989,564
$1,852,570
$815,069
$338,221
$2,575,551
$2,891,447
$746,383
$282,362
$240,464
$2,027,403
$730,404
$1,386,142
$297,054
$758,816
$1,343,175
$1,620,574
$143,793
$873,567
$690,230
$1,969,889
$1,828,362
$179,331
$1,004,585
$1,845,089
$106,609
$716,108
$137,875
$410,674
$282,983
$972,103
$103,483
$796,560
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Pctg
Change

24.1%

28.8%
29.9%
29.1%
24.8%
26.9%
32.5%
29.8%

27.5%

25.7%
22.7%
24.4%
30.5%
-36.4%
21.7%
16.2%
25.3%
29.3%
-35.4%
26.9%
22.3%
12.8%
9.9%
1.7%
30.4%
20.9%
28.4%
-13.8%
15.0%
15.3%
19.2%
-38.7%
20.5%
24.8%
23.7%
28.2%
21.2%
24.2%
24.5%
16.2%
20.9%
-33.6%
22.5%
25.3%
19.2%
30.5%
1.8%

Supplemental
Aid Under
Chapter 308

$738,182

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

S0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$81,820
$0

$0

$0

$0
$185,059
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$47,739
$0

$0

$0
$90,824
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$69,798
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
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Estimated 2014 Supplemental County Program Aid under Laws 2014, Chapter 308

TOTAL 2013 TOTAL 2014 Supplemental
CO PROGRAM CO PROGRAM Pctg Aid Under

County Name AID AID Change Chapter 308

MC LEOD $1,407,081 $1,689,764 20.1% S0
MAHNOMEN $527,381 $660,227 25.2% S0
MARSHALL $306,656 $211,734 -31.0% $94,922
MARTIN $543,876 $533,277 -1.9% $10,599
MEEKER $778,393 $959,560 23.3% S0
MILLE LACS $1,138,396 $1,483,572 30.3% S0
MORRISON $1,314,718 $1,611,016 22.5% S0
MOWER $1,623,967 $1,932,786 19.0% S0
MURRAY $127,122 $151,675 19.3% S0
NICOLLET $1,091,535 $1,336,802 22.5% S0
NOBLES $554,550 $609,468 9.9% S0
NORMAN $149,708 $133,938 -10.5% $15,770
OLMSTED $5,199,545 $6,480,808 24.6% S0
OTTERTAIL $1,635,042 $2,084,096 27.5% S0
PENNINGTON $614,925 $726,469 18.1% S0
PINE $1,297,041 $1,669,513 28.7% S0
PIPESTONE $471,158 $466,416 -1.0% $4,742
POLK $1,119,689 $1,260,224 12.6% S0
POPE $392,646 $395,059 0.6% S0
RED LAKE $321,577 $330,094 2.6% S0
REDWOOD $261,222 $295,359 13.1% S0
RENVILLE $249,292 $298,610 19.8% S0
RICE $2,479,588 $3,088,334 24.6% S0
ROCK $133,351 $164,945 23.7% S0
ROSEAU $631,019 $775,219 22.9% S0
ST LOUIS $8,854,750 $11,018,386 24.4% S0
SHERBURNE $2,966,993 $3,752,581 26.5% S0
SIBLEY $361,661 $365,693 1.1% S0
STEARNS $5,893,655 $7,416,632 25.8% S0
STEELE $1,385,001 $1,692,154 22.2% S0
STEVENS $516,232 $387,770 -24.9% $128,462
SWIFT $160,939 $200,850 24.8% S0
TODD $1,063,689 $1,298,945 22.1% S0
TRAVERSE $111,240 $126,666 13.9% S0
WABASHA $717,499 $842,772 17.5% S0
WADENA $693,327 $858,345 23.8% S0
WASECA $672,202 $765,048 13.8% S0
WATONWAN $499,197 $511,198 2.4% S0
WILKIN $126,467 $153,955 21.7% S0
WINONA $2,026,373 $2,509,188 23.8% S0
WRIGHT $4,214,434 $5,286,542 25.4% S0
YELLOW MEDICINE $175,105 $166,658 -4.8% $8,447
Greater MN total $88,605,300 $107,368,735 21.2% $738,182
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