	TOTAL 2013 CO PROGRAM	TOTAL 2014 CO PROGRAM	Pctg	Supplemental Aid Under
County Name	AID	AID	Change	Chapter 308
0747514405	44.55 5.50 0.50	4205 407 470	24.40/	Á700 400
STATEWIDE	\$165,569,862	\$205,497,178	24.1%	\$738,182
ANOKA	\$12,643,272	\$16,286,701	28.8%	\$0
CARVER	\$2,441,819	\$3,172,183	29.9%	\$0
DAKOTA	\$12,723,541	\$16,426,253	29.1%	\$0
HENNEPIN	\$25,484,658	\$31,793,207	24.8%	\$0
RAMSEY	\$12,936,831	\$16,415,954	26.9%	\$0
SCOTT	\$3,749,492	\$4,969,557	32.5%	\$0
WASHINGTON	\$6,984,949	\$9,064,588	29.8%	\$0
Metro total	\$76,964,562	\$98,128,443	27.5%	\$0
AITKIN	\$524,082	\$658,867	25.7%	\$0
BECKER	\$1,085,802	\$1,332,292	22.7%	\$0
BELTRAMI	\$2,350,550	\$2,923,733	24.4%	\$0
BENTON	\$1,543,519	\$2,014,589	30.5%	\$0
BIG STONE	\$224,840	\$143,020	-36.4%	\$81,820
BLUE EARTH	\$2,167,202	\$2,636,946	21.7%	\$0
BROWN	\$851,665	\$989,564	16.2%	\$0
CARLTON	\$1,478,806	\$1,852,570	25.3%	\$0
CASS	\$630,549	\$815,069	29.3%	\$0
CHIPPEWA	\$523,280	\$338,221	-35.4%	\$185,059
CHISAGO	\$2,029,507	\$2,575,551	26.9%	\$0
CLAY	\$2,364,447	\$2,891,447	22.3%	\$0
CLEARWATER	\$662,146	\$746,883	12.8%	\$0
COOK	\$256,842	\$282,362	9.9%	\$0
COTTONWOOD	\$236,466	\$240,464	1.7%	\$0
CROW WING	\$1,555,257	\$2,027,403	30.4%	\$0
DODGE	\$603,959	\$730,404	20.9%	\$0
DOUGLAS	\$1,079,484	\$1,386,142	28.4%	\$0
FARIBAULT	\$344,793	\$297,054	-13.8%	\$47,739
FILLMORE	\$659,829	\$758,816	15.0%	\$0
FREEBORN	\$1,164,520	\$1,343,175	15.3%	\$0
GOODHUE	\$1,358,998	\$1,620,574	19.2%	\$0
GRANT	\$234,617	\$143,793	-38.7%	\$90,824
HOUSTON	\$725,016	\$873,567	20.5%	\$0
HUBBARD	\$552,857	\$690,230	24.8%	\$0
ISANTI	\$1,593,057	\$1,969,889	23.7%	\$0
ITASCA	\$1,425,696	\$1,828,362	28.2%	\$0
JACKSON	\$147,971	\$179,331	21.2%	\$0
KANABEC	\$809,095	\$1,004,585	24.2%	\$0
KANDIYOHI	\$1,482,189	\$1,845,089	24.5%	\$0
KITTSON	\$91,731	\$106,609 \$716,108	16.2%	\$0 \$0
KOOCHICHING	\$592,292	\$716,108 \$137,875	20.9%	\$0
LAC QUI PARLE	\$207,673	\$137,875 \$410.674	-33.6%	\$69,798
LAKE	\$335,205	\$410,674	22.5%	\$0 \$0
LAKE/WOODS	\$225,789	\$282,983	25.3%	\$0 \$0
LE SUEUR	\$815,799	\$972,103	19.2%	\$0 \$0
LINCOLN LYON	\$79,291 \$792,227	\$103,483	30.5%	\$0 \$0
LION	\$782,237	\$796,560	1.8%	\$ 0

Estimated 2014 Supplemental County Program Aid under Laws 2014, Chapter 308

	TOTAL 2013	TOTAL 2014		Supplemental
	CO PROGRAM	CO PROGRAM	Pctg	Aid Under
County Name	AID	AID	Change	Chapter 308
MC LEOD	\$1,407,081	\$1,689,764	20.1%	\$0
MAHNOMEN	\$527,381	\$660,227	25.2%	\$0
MARSHALL	\$306,656	\$211,734	-31.0%	\$94,922
MARTIN	\$543,876	\$533,277	-1.9%	\$10,599
MEEKER	\$778,393	\$959,560	23.3%	\$0
MILLE LACS	\$1,138,396	\$1,483,572	30.3%	, \$0
MORRISON	\$1,314,718	\$1,611,016	22.5%	, \$0
MOWER	\$1,623,967	\$1,932,786	19.0%	\$0
MURRAY	\$127,122	\$151,675	19.3%	, \$0
NICOLLET	\$1,091,535	\$1,336,802	22.5%	\$0
NOBLES	\$554,550	\$609,468	9.9%	\$0
NORMAN	\$149,708	\$133,938	-10.5%	\$15,770
OLMSTED	\$5,199,545	\$6,480,808	24.6%	\$0
OTTERTAIL	\$1,635,042	\$2,084,096	27.5%	\$0
PENNINGTON	\$614,925	\$726,469	18.1%	\$0
PINE	\$1,297,041	\$1,669,513	28.7%	\$0
PIPESTONE	\$471,158	\$466,416	-1.0%	\$4,742
POLK	\$1,119,689	\$1,260,224	12.6%	\$0
POPE	\$392,646	\$395,059	0.6%	\$0 \$0
RED LAKE	\$321,577	\$330,094	2.6%	\$0 \$0
REDWOOD	\$261,222	\$295,359	13.1%	\$0 \$0
RENVILLE	\$249,292	\$298,610	19.8%	\$0 \$0
RICE	\$2,479,588	\$3,088,334	24.6%	\$0 \$0
ROCK	\$133,351	\$164,945	23.7%	\$0 \$0
ROSEAU	\$631,019	\$775,219	22.9%	\$0 \$0
ST LOUIS	\$8,854,750	\$11,018,386	24.4%	\$0 \$0
SHERBURNE	\$2,966,993	\$3,752,581	26.5%	\$0 \$0
SIBLEY	\$361,661	\$365,693	1.1%	\$0 \$0
STEARNS	\$5,893,655	\$7,416,632	25.8%	\$0 \$0
STEELE	\$1,385,001	\$1,692,154	22.2%	\$0 \$0
STEVENS	\$516,232	\$387,770	-24.9%	\$128,462
SWIFT	\$160,939	\$200,850	24.8%	\$120,402
TODD	\$1,063,689	\$1,298,945	22.1%	\$0 \$0
TRAVERSE	\$1,003,089	\$1,298,945	13.9%	\$0 \$0
WABASHA	\$717,499	\$842,772	17.5%	\$0 \$0
WADAONA	\$693,327	\$858,345	23.8%	\$0 \$0
WASECA	\$672,202	\$765,048	13.8%	\$0 \$0
WASLCA	\$499,197	\$511,198	2.4%	\$0 \$0
WILKIN	\$126,467	\$153,955	21.7%	\$0 \$0
WINONA	\$2,026,373	\$2,509,188	23.8%	\$0 \$0
WRIGHT	\$4,214,434	\$5,286,542	25.4%	\$0 \$0
YELLOW MEDICINE	\$4,214,434 \$175,105	\$3,266,342 \$166,658	-4.8%	\$8,447
TELEGYV WIEDIGINE	\$173,105	\$100,036	-4.0/0	<i>9</i> 0,447
Greater MN total	\$88,605,300	\$107,368,735	21.2%	\$738,182